CAREERREADY (SCHOOL-BASED)

Beam Center, Inc.
Youthemployment@beamcenter.org
(718) 855-7600

Boys & Girls Club of Metro
Queens, Inc.
wheke@metroqueens.org
(718) 441-6050 ext. 227

BronxWorks, Inc.
syep@bronxworks.org
718-508-3040

CAMBA, Inc.
GregoryE@camba.org
(718) 287-2600 ext. 20341

Catholic Charities Community
Services, Archdiocese of NY
Robert.rosario@
catholiccharitiesny.org

(646) 217-4877

Children's Arts & Science
Workshops, Inc.
Syepbx@caswkids.org
(347) 270-3086/3085

Chinese American Planning
Council, Inc.
scheng@cpc-nyc.org

(929) 944-1298

Commonpoint Queens, Inc.
youthemployment@commonpoint
queens.org

(718) 286-8121

Community League of the
Heights, Inc.
lgonzalez@cloth159.org
(212) 795-4779

Council of Jewish
Organizations of Flatbush, Inc.
Mkruger@jewishcouncil.org
(718) 377-2900 x400

Cypress Hills Local
Development Corporation
chldcsyep@cypresshills.org
(646) 801-0277

DreamYard Project, Inc.
Internships@dreamyard.com
(718) 588-8007

Global Kids, Inc.
youngsook@globalkids.org
(929) 321-2838

Good Shepherd Services
monise_wynn@goodshepherds.org
(929) 469-8157

Grand St. Settlement, Inc.
Gsanchez@grandsettlement.org
(718) 302-7900 ext. 2010

Hebrew Educational Society, Inc.
alethea@thehes.org
(718) 241-3000 ext. 139

Hellenic American Neighborhood
Action Committee
syep@hanac.org

(718) 204-2325 ext. 101

Inwood Community Services, Inc.
SYEPInfoYY@Inwoodcs.org
(212) 942-0043 ext. 130

Italian American Civil Rights League
SYEP@iacrlnyc.org
(718) 642-2180

Mosholu Montefiore Community
Center, Inc.

syep@mmcc.org

(718) 655-5935

New York Center for
Interpersonal Development
Syep@nycid.org

(347) 378-9578

Phipps Neighborhoods
PNWorkforce@phippsny.org
(917) 243-7175

Queens Community House, Inc.
SYEP@qchnyc.org
(347) 571-0000

Research Foundation LaGuardia
Community College
SYEP@lagcc.cuny.edu

(718) 482-5340

RiseBoro Community Partnership
Atorres@riseboro.org
(718) 381-9653

Roads to Success, Inc.
syep@roadstosuccess.org
(646) 519-5050

Rockaway Development &
Revitalization, Corp.
Pmcwilliams@rdrc.org
(718) 327-5300

South Bronx Overall Economic
Development Corp.
jtorres-cruz@sobro.org
(718)732-7605

St. Nick's Alliance Corporation
syep@stnicksalliance.org
(718) 599-9224 ext. 34

Sunnyside Community Service, Inc.
CareerReadiness@scsny.org
(929) 602-0052

The Child Center of New York, Inc.
syep-careerready@childcenterny.org
(917) 617-2972

The Children's Aid Society
sandinos@childrensaidnyc.org
(917) 286-1535

The Door - A Center of Alternatives,
Inc.

Jlawrence@door.org

(212) 941-9090

Union Settlement Association
rmothersil@unionsettlement.org
(631) 482-4593

United Activities Unlimited

syep@unitedactivities.org
(929) 314-5585

YMCA of Greater New York

jwolfe@ymcanyc.org
(212) 630-9698

@NYCYOUTH




